
 
Darlington Northgate
Darlington Prebend Row
Darlington Prebend Row
Haughton Road Westgarth Terrace
Springfield Salters Close
Haughton Road Darlington College
Darlington Crown Street
Darlington Northgate
Darlington Prebend Row

9
0600

--
0603
0607
0613
0621

--
0625

--

9
0630

--
0633
0637
0643
0651

--
0655

--

9
0700

--
0703
0707
0713
0721

--
0726

--

9
0730

--
0733
0739
0746
0756
0802

--
--

9 9 9 9 9
0750

Then
at
these
mins

10 30 50

past
each
hour
until

1630
-- -- -- -- --

0753 13 33 53 1633
0759 19 39 59 1639
0806 26 46 06 1646
0816 36 56 16 1656
0822 42 02 22 1702

-- -- -- -- --
-- -- -- -- --

9
1650

--
1653
1659
1706
1716
1722

--
--

9
1710

--
1713
1719
1726
1736

--
1741

--

9
1730
1733

--
1739
1746
1755

--
1800
1802

9
1756

--
1759
1805
1812
1821
1826

--
--

9
1826

--
1829
1834
1840
1848
1852

--
--

9
1926
1929

--
1934
1940
1948

--
1952
1954

 
Darlington Northgate
Darlington Prebend Row
Darlington Prebend Row
Haughton Road Westgarth Terrace
Springfield Salters Close
Haughton Road Darlington College
Darlington Crown Street
Darlington Northgate
Darlington Prebend Row

9
0700

--
0703
0708
0714
0724

--
0729

--

9
0730

--
0733
0738
0744
0754

--
0759

--

9
0800

--
0803
0808
0814
0824

--
0829

--

9
0830

--
0833
0838
0844
0854

--
0859

--

9
0850

--
0853
0859
0906
0916
0922

--
--

9 9 9 9 9
0910

Then
at
these
mins

30 50 10

past
each
hour
until

1550
-- -- -- -- --

0913 33 53 13 1553
0919 39 59 19 1559
0926 46 06 26 1606
0936 56 16 36 1616
0942 02 22 42 1622

-- -- -- -- --
-- -- -- -- --

9
1610

--
1613
1619
1626
1636
1642

--
--

9
1630
1633

--
1639
1646
1656

--
1701
1703

9
1650

--
1653
1659
1706
1716
1721

--
--

9
1711

--
1714
1720
1726
1735

--
1740

--

9
1741
1744

--
1749
1755
1804

--
1809
1811

9
1826

--
1829
1834
1840
1848
1852

--
--

9
1926
1929

--
1934
1940
1948

--
1952
1954

 
Darlington Northgate
Darlington Prebend Row
Haughton Road Westgarth Terrace
Springfield Salters Close
Haughton Road Darlington College
Darlington Crown Street

9
0926
0929
0934
0940
0950
0955

9 9 9
1026

Then
at
these
mins

26

past
each
hour
until

1726
1029 29 1729
1034 34 1734
1040 40 1740
1050 50 1750
1055 55 1755

9
1826
1829
1834
1840
1850
1855

9 Darlington to Springfield

via Haughton Road - Valid from Sunday, January 4, 2026 to Tuesday, April 14, 2026

Monday to Friday - Darlington Prebend Row

Saturday - Darlington Prebend Row

Sunday - Darlington Crown Street


	Monday to Friday - Darlington Prebend Row
	Saturday - Darlington Prebend Row
	Sunday - Darlington Crown Street

