

9 Darlington to Springfield

via Houghton Road - Valid from Sunday, January 4, 2026 to Tuesday, April 14, 2026

Monday to Friday - Darlington Prebend Row

	9	9	9	9	9	9	9	9	9	9	9	9	9	9	9	9	9
Darlington Northgate	0600	0630	0700	0730	0750		10	30	50		1630	1650	1710	1730	1756	1826	1926
Darlington Prebend Row	--	--	--	--	--		--	--	--		--	--	--	1733	--	--	1929
Darlington Prebend Row	0603	0633	0703	0733	0753		13	33	53		1633	1653	1713	--	1759	1829	--
Haughton Road Westgarth Terrace	0607	0637	0707	0739	0759	Then at these mins	19	39	59	past each hour until	1639	1659	1719	1739	1805	1834	1934
Springfield Salters Close	0613	0643	0713	0746	0806		26	46	06		1646	1706	1726	1746	1812	1840	1940
Haughton Road Darlington College	0621	0651	0721	0756	0816		36	56	16		1656	1716	1736	1755	1821	1848	1948
Darlington Crown Street	--	--	--	0802	0822		42	02	22		1702	1722	--	--	1826	1852	--
Darlington Northgate	0625	0655	0726	--	--		--	--	--		--	--	1741	1800	--	--	1952
Darlington Prebend Row	--	--	--	--	--		--	--	--		--	--	--	1802	--	--	1954

Saturday - Darlington Prebend Row

	9	9	9	9	9	9	9	9	9	9	9	9	9	9	9	9	9		
Darlington Northgate	0700	0730	0800	0830	0850	0910		30	50	10		1550	1610	1630	1650	1711	1741	1826	1926
Darlington Prebend Row	--	--	--	--	--	--		--	--	--		--	--	1633	--	--	1744	--	1929
Darlington Prebend Row	0703	0733	0803	0833	0853	0913		33	53	13		1553	1613	--	1653	1714	--	1829	--
Haughton Road Westgarth Terrace	0708	0738	0808	0838	0859	0919	Then at these mins	39	59	19	past each hour until	1559	1619	1639	1659	1720	1749	1834	1934
Springfield Salters Close	0714	0744	0814	0844	0906	0926		46	06	26		1606	1626	1646	1706	1726	1755	1840	1940
Haughton Road Darlington College	0724	0754	0824	0854	0916	0936		56	16	36		1616	1636	1656	1716	1735	1804	1848	1948
Darlington Crown Street	--	--	--	--	0922	0942		02	22	42		1622	1642	--	1721	--	--	1852	--
Darlington Northgate	0729	0759	0829	0859	--	--		--	--	--		--	--	1701	--	1740	1809	--	1952
Darlington Prebend Row	--	--	--	--	--	--		--	--	--		--	--	1703	--	--	1811	--	1954

Sunday - Darlington Crown Street

	9	9	9	9	9		
Darlington Northgate	0926	1026		26	1726	1826	
Darlington Prebend Row	0929	1029	Then at these mins	29	past each hour until	1729	1829
Haughton Road Westgarth Terrace	0934	1034		34	1734	1834	
Springfield Salters Close	0940	1040		40	1740	1840	
Haughton Road Darlington College	0950	1050		50	1750	1850	
Darlington Crown Street	0955	1055		55	1755	1855	